

INFRASTRUCTURE AND TRANSPORTATION

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6737

FOR: Application of Pavement Marking Paint

ROAD NO.: LOCATION: Various Locations Province of Manitoba LENGTH: BRIDGE SITE NO .:

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	YEAR 1-STAGE 1	YEAR 1-STAGE 2	YEAR 2-STAGE 1	YEAR 2-STAGE 2	BID TOTAL	
Swerdna Services Ltd.	488,700.00	1,029,660.00	488,700.00	1,029,660.00	3,036,720.00	
R.C.B. Manitoba Ltd.	498,000.00	1,046,400.00	498,000.00	1,046,400.00	3,088,800.00	
Canadian Road Builders Inc.	521,200.00	1,088,160.00	527,800.00	1,100,040.00	3,237,200.00	
Line West Ltd.	REJECTED BID	REJECTED BID	REJECTED BID	REJECTED BID	REJECTED BID	



TABULATION OF TENDERS

FOR: Application of Pavement Ma	LO	AD NO.: CATION: Vario NGTH:	us Locations Provi	nce of Manitoba	BRIDGE SITE NO.:						
YEAR 1STAGE 1: Application of P	ROAD NO.: LOCATION: Various Locations Province of Manitoba LENGTH:				REGION WORK ORDER NO.: 930010256 PROJECT NO.:						
			NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDD	NAME OF BIDDER	
	ESTIMATED		Swerdna Services Ltd.		R.C.B. Manitoba Ltd.		Canadian Road Builders Inc.				
DESCRIPTION OF WORK	QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
Roadway Lines - Painting (Yellow)	750	Line km	244.35	183,262.50	249.00	186,750.00	260.60	195,450.00			
Roadway Lines - Painting (White)	1,250	Line km	244.35	305,437.50	249.00	311,250.00	260.60	325,750.00			
				488,700.00		498,000.00		521,200.00		0.00	

3,088,800.00

3,237,200.00

3,036,720.00

TENDER NO. 6737

BID TOTAL

0.00

2017-03-22



TENDER NO. 6737

TABULATION OF TENDERS

FOR: Application of Pavement Mar	LC	DAD NO.: DCATION: Vario ENGTH:	ous Locations Prov	BRIDGE SITE NO.:						
YEAR 1STAGE 2: Application of Pa	LC	DAD NO.: DCATION: Vario NGTH:	ous Locations Prov	REGION WORK ORDER NO.: 930010256 PROJECT NO.:						
		Г		NAME OF BIDDER Swerdna Services Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER R.C.B. Manitoba Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER		ER
DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Roadway Lines - Painting (Yellow) Roadway Lines - Painting (White) Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1,700 1,900 1	Line km Line km \$	244.35 244.35 150,000.00	415,395.00 464,265.00 150,000.00	249.00 249.00 150,000.00	423,300.00 473,100.00 150,000.00	260.60 260.60 150,000.00	443,020.00 495,140.00 150,000.00		
				1,029,660.00		1,046,400.00		1,088,160.00		0.00
	BID TOTA	L		3,036,720.00		3,088,800.00		3,237,200.00		0.00



TABULATION OF TENDERS

FOR: Application of Pavement Ma	LO	OAD NO.: CATION: Vario NGTH:	ous Locations Provi	nce of Manitoba		BRIDGE SITE NO.:				
YEAR 2STAGE 1: Application of F	LO	DAD NO.: CATION: Vario NGTH:	ous Locations Provi	REGION WORK ORDER NO.: 930010256 PROJECT NO.:						
	ESTIMATED		NAME OF BIDDER Swerdna Services Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER R.C.B. Manitoba Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Canadian Road Builders Inc.		NAME OF BIDD	ER
DESCRIPTION OF WORK	QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Roadway Lines - Painting (Yellow) Roadway Lines - Painting (White)	750 1,250	Line km Line km	244.35 244.35	183,262.50 305,437.50	249.00 249.00	186,750.00 311,250.00	263.90 263.90	197,925.00 329,875.00		
				488,700.00		498,000.00		527,800.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL	-		3,036,720.00		3,088,800.00		3,237,200.00		0.00



TENDER NO. 6737

TABULATION OF TENDERS

FOR: Application of Pavement Mai	LC	DAD NO.: DCATION: Vari NGTH:	ious Locations Prov	BRIDGE SITE NO.:						
YEAR 2STAGE 2: Application of Pa	LC	ROAD NO.: LOCATION: Various Locations Province of Manitoba LENGTH:				REGION WORK ORDER NO.: 930010256 PROJECT NO.:				
			NAME OF BIDDER Swerdna Services Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER R.C.B. Manitoba Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Canadian Road Builders Inc.		NAME OF BIDD	DER
DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Roadway Lines - Painting (Yellow)	1,700	Line km	244.35	415,395.00	249.00	423,300.00	263.90	448,630.00		
Roadway Lines - Painting (White)	1,900	Line km	244.35	464,265.00	249.00	473,100.00	263.90	501,410.00		
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00		
				1,029,660.00		1,046,400.00		1,100,040.00		0.00

3,088,800.00

3,237,200.00

3,036,720.00

BID TOTAL

Page 5

0.00

2017-03-22